200 Massachusetts Avenue, NW. Suite 700
Washington, DC 20001

hbc@heavenboundcremationsetrvicesofdc.com

www.heavenboundcremationservicesofdc.com
Phone: (202) 422-1806

Effective date: September 1st, 2024, prices are subject to change without notice.

GENERAL PRICE LIST

DIRECT CREMATION SERVICES

This charge includes professional service fee, removal of remains, identification of deceased, cremation authorization

cremation fee, 1 death certification, and urn.

**+ALL SERVICES INCLUDES $75 DC CREMATION APPROVAL STAMP**

Direct Cremation

$970.00- $1565.00

Our charge for direct cremation without any attendant rites or ceremonies includes removal of $970.00
remains, identification of deceased, cremation authotization, cremation fee, 1 death certificate, 1 Package A
black plastic temporary urn and alternative container up to 250 Ibs.

Our charge for direct cremation without any attendant rites or ceremonies includes removal of $1070.00
remains, identification of deceased, cremation authorization, cremation fee, 1 death certificate, 1 gold | Package B
engraved urn and alternative container up to 250 lbs.

Witness of Cremation (Mondays, Thursdays, and Fridays only) comes with Package A listed | $1465.00
above and viewing of cremation (White Plains MD. Only) Package A
Witness of Cremation (Mondays, Thursdays, and Fridays only) comes with Package B listed | $1565.00
above and viewing of cremation (White Plains MD. Only) Package B

Oversize Fee for Cremations:
250 Ibs. up to 500 Ibs. additional fee of $50.00 per 50 Ibs.

$350.00- $750.00

Direct Cremation with Memorial Service

This charge includes professional service fee, removal of remains, identification of deceased,
cremation fee, cremation authorization and 1 black plastic temporary urn at Berean Baptist Church
924 Madison St. NW Washington D.C. 20011) for a 2 hr. Memorial Service.

Direct Cremation with Memorial Service & Program Package

This charge includes professional service fee, removal of remains, identification of deceased,
cremation fee, cremation authorization, and 1 black plastic temporary urn at Berean Baptist Church
924 Madison St. NW Washington D.C. 20011 for a 2 hr. Memorial Service.

**Program Package includes 1 custom registry book 150 programs and 50 thank you cards**

$1800.00

(Same price if
you choose your
own church)

$2200.00

(Same price if
you choose your
own church)

Heaven Bound Cremation Service will gladly fill 1 urn per family at no charge, all other urns
and/keepsakes will be a cost of $25.00 per additional items.

NOTE:

A minimum of 30% of agreed services must be paid before moving forward with cremation services.
Full payment must be submitted within 72 hours of the scheduled service.

Insurance Processing Fee is 5% of total contract. There is a five-business day insurance verification window.
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HEAVEN BLISS FUNERAL CREMATION PACKAGE:

Professional Service Fee

Removal (HBCS Transportation Vehicle)

Embalming

Preparation of the body

Ceremonial Rental Casket (3 to choose from) upon availability

Berean Chapel Area Washington D.C. (Same price if you choose your own church)
Cremation

Program Package includes 1 registry book, 150 programs & 50 thank you cards
1hr. visitation 1hr. service Up to 250lbs

Cremation Funeral Package o ————

$3950.00
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ITEMIZATIONS:

Express mailing of Death Certificates $ 55.00
Mailing of cremated remains inside the USA — $ 225.00
Professional Care, Cosmetology, Dressing & Casketing $595.00
Thumbprint $ 25.00
Express Cremation after approval $ 450.00
Pacemaker removal $ 295.00
Washing and disinfecting remains no embalming no casketing. $ 325.00
Slideshow up to 200 photos $250.00
Live Streaming Services $750.00
Hearse Rental Varies
Limousine Rental Varies
Program Packages Varies
Videography/Photography Varies
Storage A Day $100
DC Death Certificates $ 18.00 each

The fee to make any corrections on Death Certificates is $30.00 and each

reordered for DC death certificate is $18.00 each.

DC Death Certificates can only be ordered by the Funeral Service with 30 days

of its registration.

NOTE: DEATH CERTIFICATE. If the death certificate must be retrieved a | $ 75.00

second time, there will be a fee accessed not to exceed $75.00.

Any request for Funeral and Cremation or Funeral and Burial will be handled by our sister company Heaven Bound Mortuary
Services: www.heavenboundmortuaryservices.com

Package “A” Urn Package “B” Urn
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